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2014 YMCA National Championships Gym C
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Page: 1
Printed: 7/3/2014 12:24 PM

Women / 2 / 2 C1 grp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Kerns1559
Flames Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 8.5758.725 35.450
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Rylie Braymer1591
Meadville Family Y

9.050 8.700 8.9508.400 35.100
3 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Summer Wilkins1571
Flames Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.3508.400 33.900
5 5 4T 7 3 

3 

Zailey Lutz1582
Meadville Family Y

9.000 8.425 8.2757.850 33.550
4 4 10 8 4 

4 

Veronica Lynn1555
Meadville Family Y

9.150 7.300 8.7008.300 33.450
2 10 6 3 5 

5 

Jacie Carney1581
Flames Gymnastics

8.350 7.750 8.6258.650 33.375
10T 8T 2 4 6 

6 

Maggie Campbell1606
Uniontown YMCA

8.700 7.050 8.5508.500 32.800
6 11 3 6 7 

7 

Arianna George-Shongo1540
Flames Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 7.9258.050 32.725
8T 6 8T 12 8 

8 

Ellie Yeager1605
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.600 7.750 8.1758.050 32.575
7 8T 8T 10 9 

9 

Leontine Evans1583
Cortland YMCA

8.100 8.600 8.2507.500 32.450
12 3 11 9 10 

10 

Hannah Greenawalt1565
Meadville Family Y

8.500 6.800 8.7258.200 32.225
8T 12 7 2 11 

11 

Valerie McGowen1589
Meadville Family Y

8.350 8.100 8.1257.250 31.825
10T 7 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / 2 C1 grp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Rhinehart1362
Flames Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 9.0258.600 35.750
1 2 5 2T 1 

1 

Alessandra Cappucci1488
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.275 8.700 9.1508.200 35.325
2 3 11 1 2 

2 

Riley Fetterly1328
Cortland YMCA

8.750 8.650 8.8758.750 35.025
8T 4 4 5 3 

3 

Abigail Williamson1501
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.050 8.400 8.5509.000 35.000
3 7 2 8 4 

4 

Isabella Baldwin1479
Flames Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.6258.550 34.975
5T 1 6 7 5 

5 

Celeste Perkins1333
Cortland YMCA

8.850 8.100 9.0008.400 34.350
4 9 8 4 6 

6 

Gabriella Martinez1329
Flames Gymnastics

8.700 7.425 9.0259.125 34.275
10 11 1 2T 7 

7 

Rileigh Madden1520
Cortland YMCA

8.800 8.150 8.7008.375 34.025
5T 8 9 6 8 

8 

Nerissa Morgan1469
Top Flight Brandon Y

8.800 8.500 8.5008.050 33.850
5T 6 12T 10 9 

9 

Amani Minor1474
YMCA of Milwaukee

8.750 8.600 8.1258.050 33.525
8T 5 12T 13 10 

10 

Jailynn Magara1343
Flames Gymnastics

8.650 7.675 8.1758.475 32.975
11 10 7 12 11 

11 

Shelby Shoenberg1483
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.150 7.325 8.3508.800 32.625
13 12 3 11 12 

12 

Naomi Hill1440
Flames Gymnastics

8.400 7.250 8.5258.275 32.450
12 13 10 9 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / 2 C1 grp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Abreu661
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.400 9.025 9.0759.400 36.900
1T 2 1T 4T 1 

1 

Natalia Collazo731
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.375 8.700 9.0759.075 36.225
3 5 3 4T 2 

2 

Autumn Zelsnack762
Cortland YMCA

9.150 9.100 9.0758.600 35.925
5 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Desiree Scott749
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.050 8.175 9.2259.400 35.850
7T 10 1T 2 4 

4 

Kelsey Slone1222
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.400 8.425 9.4008.350 35.575
1T 8 9T 1 5 

5 

Alexys Aldrich1324
Cortland YMCA

9.100 9.000 9.0758.225 35.400
6 3 11 4T 6 

6 

Braelin Bentley1245
Flames Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.9758.550 35.275
10 4 8 8 7 

7 

Marissa Gayton870
Flames Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 9.1508.800 35.250
9 9 4 3 8 

8 

Isabel Reyes1130
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.050 8.500 8.8508.100 34.500
7T 7 12 9 9T

9T

Katelyn Lamoureux1233
Cortland YMCA

8.600 8.650 8.6508.600 34.500
12 6 6T 10 9T

9T

Mackenzie Gravelle432
Powerhouse Gymnastic

9.250 7.900 8.4258.750 34.325
4 11 5 11 11 

11 

Austin Lawton1225
Flames Gymnastics

8.650 7.550 8.3008.350 32.850
11 12 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / 2 C2 grp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zorianna Torres1577
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.475 8.575 9.5759.300 36.925
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Yeo1553
Islands YMCA

9.225 8.675 9.2508.900 36.050
3T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Grace Chung1552
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.425 8.125 9.2008.950 35.700
2 7 2T 3 3 

3 

Kinsey Osborn1548
Licking County Famil

8.950 8.950 8.6258.950 35.475
6T 2 2T 5 4 

4 

Kaylin Burgett1564
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.225 8.900 8.6008.350 35.075
3T 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Neicia Smith1593
Watertown Twisting 

8.850 8.050 9.0508.850 34.800
8 8 5 4 6 

6 

Elizabeth Giebler1562
Northwest YMCA

8.400 8.975 8.5508.450 34.375
12 1 9 9 7 

7 

Giana Cutuli1597
Watertown Twisting 

9.000 7.950 8.3008.500 33.750
5 9 7 12 8 

8 

Kendall Christiansen1617
Door County YMCA

8.950 8.500 8.3757.400 33.225
6T 6 14 10 9 

9 

Alaynah Roberts1611
Licking County Famil

8.100 7.250 8.6008.750 32.700
14 13 6 6T 10 

10 

Aubrey Thurston1587
Watertown Twisting 

8.300 7.900 7.9008.475 32.575
13 10 8 14 11 

11 

Finley Swartz1588
Watertown Twisting 

8.600 7.400 8.2007.950 32.150
10 12 11 13 12 

12 

Chelsea Medlin1600
Northwest YMCA

8.500 7.500 8.3507.625 31.975
11 11 13 11 13 

13 

Lexi Stotler1574
Greensburg YMCA

8.725 6.750 8.5757.650 31.700
9 14 12 8 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / 2 C2 grp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Overholt1535
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.575 9.375 9.5509.325 37.825
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kiley Sereno1412
CWC YMCA

9.325 9.250 9.2509.625 37.450
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Madison Silverthorne1509
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.400 9.175 9.4259.250 37.250
2 3 4 2 3 

3 

Ana Puricelli1432
Mid County YMCA

9.300 8.650 9.2259.475 36.650
4 6 2 4 4 

4 

Amaya Gilbert1666
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.000 9.1009.050 36.000
10T 4 5 5 5 

5 

Holly Bielanski1499
Sky Family YMCA 

9.200 8.950 8.9258.825 35.900
5 5 8T 8 6 

6 

Breckin Posta1354
CWC YMCA

8.850 8.525 8.8508.825 35.050
10T 7 8T 9 7 

7 

McKinzee Tiedwell1415
Licking County Famil

8.900 8.075 9.0258.825 34.825
9 12 8T 6 8 

8 

Natalia Zuluaga1671
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 8.050 8.9508.800 34.725
8 13T 11 7 9 

9 

Makayla Vorachack1486
CWC YMCA

9.000 8.050 8.6508.975 34.675
6 13T 6 12 10 

10 

Madison Wheeler1674
Top Flight BobSierra

8.975 8.175 8.2758.950 34.375
7 10 7 14 11 

11 

Polly Salazar1459
Northwest YMCA

8.400 8.350 8.7758.525 34.050
15T 8 13 10T 12 

12 

Cooper Hoselton1516
Watertown Twisting 

8.500 8.250 8.5507.875 33.175
14 9 17 13 13 

13 

Tayla Tootle1419
Pickaway County Y

8.400 7.250 8.7758.600 33.025
15T 17 12 10T 14 

14 

Carli Hutchison1433
Pickaway County Y

8.600 8.050 7.8008.425 32.875
13 13T 14 16 15 

15 

Alexis Norris1464
Sheboygan County Y

8.300 8.150 7.8507.950 32.250
17 11 16 15 16 

16 

Kiran Bugbee1312
YMCA of Corry

8.650 7.350 7.6008.200 31.800
12 16 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / 2 C2 grp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Phillips1102
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.700 9.450 9.7509.700 38.600
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Niles1039
Sky Family YMCA 

9.250 9.275 9.3009.250 37.075
9 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Tatiana Restrepo1676
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 8.950 9.3759.275 37.050
3T 9 3 2 3 

3 

Morgan Tucker1062
Mid County YMCA

9.450 9.225 9.2258.950 36.850
3T 6 7 4 4 

4 

Julia Bashline978
Brookville YMCA

9.325 9.300 8.9759.150 36.750
7 3 5 10 5 

5 

Darby Kaplan1170
Islands YMCA

9.425 9.450 9.2008.600 36.675
5T 1T 15 5T 6 

6 

Gracalynn Berg826
Islands YMCA

9.425 9.200 9.2008.675 36.500
5T 7 14 5T 7 

7 

Jett Odom1672
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 9.275 8.9008.900 36.375
8 4T 8 12 8 

8 

Angela Galbraith1673
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.575 9.0509.350 36.075
10T 13 2 8 9 

9 

Sydney Adams1214
Mid County YMCA

9.100 9.000 8.8259.025 35.950
10T 8 6 13 10 

10 

Sofia Marotta1678
Top Flight BobSierra

9.500 8.325 8.9258.575 35.325
2 16 16 11 11 

11 

Gretchen North1668
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.375 9.0008.800 35.275
10T 15 10T 9 12 

12 

Allyson Cotton1091
Pickaway County Y

8.500 8.750 9.0758.800 35.125
16 11 10T 7 13 

13 

Alicia Porch1675
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.800 8.7258.725 34.900
15 10 13 15 14 

14 

Tabitha McGlawn1004
Edwardsville YMCA

8.900 8.600 8.7008.400 34.600
13 12 17 16 15 

15 

Anne Kienle1178
Edwardsville YMCA

8.350 8.550 8.7508.825 34.475
17 14 9 14 16 

16 

Mckenna Kobler1290
Watertown Twisting 

8.750 7.300 8.4758.750 33.275
14 17 12 17 17 

17 
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